
© GRAPHIC NEWSSource: MLB Pictures: Getty Images, AP*If required

NATIONAL LEAGUE AMERICAN LEAGUE

GAME SCHEDULE
At Giants: Oct 24, 25, 31*, Nov 1*

At Tigers: Oct 27, 28, 29*

BATTING
Average

PITCHING
Earned run average

(ERA)

TEAM STATISTICS
Postseason only

DIVISION
SERIES

San Francisco
2-5, 0-9, 2-1, 8-3, 6-4

3-2 Cincinnati

St. Louis
Results: 2-3, 12-4, 8-0, 1-2, 9-7

3-2 Washington

4-3San Francisco
4-6, 7-1, 1-3, 3-8, 5-0, 6-1, 9-0

St. Louis CHAMPIONSHIP
SERIES

3-2 Oakland

3-2 Baltimore

Detroit
3-1, 5-4, 0-2, 3-4, 6-0

New York
Results: 7-2, 2-3, 3-2, 1-2, 3-1

Detroit
6-4, 3-0, 2-1, 8-1

4-0 New York

Marco Scutaro Jhonny Peralta
Home runs

Runs scored
Runs batted in

Batting average

0
8
5
0.354

2
4
3

0.343

Ryan Vogelsong Justin Verlander
Innings played

Strikeouts
Runs
ERA

19
18
3
1.42

24.1
25

2
0.74

DETROIT TIGERS
Champions: 1935, 1945,

1968, 1984

SAN FRANCISCO GIANTS
Champions: 1905, 1921,
1922, 1933, 1954, 2010

Manager
Bruce Bochy

Manager
Jim Leyland

San
Francisco

0.234
Detroit
0.271

San
Francisco

3.36
Detroit
1.74


